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ACTIVITY

ADVOCACY AGENCY
Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 

Number

Self Advocacy Association of NYS Michelle Flood mflood@sanys.org 6314346936

ATHLETIC

CAMP

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

Hope Fitness info@hopefitness.org

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

Camp Pa-Qua-Tuck camppaquatuck.com, saldorie@hotmail.com 631-878-1070 x113

Town of Oyster Bay GAP Program Mary Jo Reby mreby@oysterbay-ny.gov 5167977948

Camp Kehilla (Sid Jacobson Jewish 
Community Center)

Victoria Granatelli vgranatelli@sjjcc.org 5164841545

New Jersey Y Camps Round Lake inclusion 
program

Heather Klein, MSW heather@njycamps.org 973-575-3333 x185

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

The Music Academy for Special Learners admin@music4speciallearners.com, 
nick@music4speciallearners.com (631) 296-0342

Sangha Education Center Christine Keller christine@sanghacenter.org, sanghacenter.org 516-870-3999

Race hub Trupti tbahl75@gmail.com

Adler Center for Special Needs at JCC (Mid 
Island)

Sharon Hanover, 
Director

shanover@miyjcc.org, jwambscr@gmail.com (516) 822-3535, x332

As Burgers Go Lauren Budd service@asburgersgo.com
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COMMUNITY

EXECUTIVE FUNCTION COACHING

FINANCIAL PLANNING

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

Syosset Public Library Sharon Long slong@syossetlibrary.org, 
sreale@syossetlibrary.org

516-921-7161 x214

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

New Frontiers Executive Function Coaching Samantha Feinman info@nfil.net 646-558-0085

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

Mass Mutual Mitchell I .Weisbrot mweisbrot@financialguide.com (203) 405-3195

Law Offices of Andrew M.Cohen Andrew M.Cohen ac@amcohenlaw.com

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 

Number

North Shore Child Guidance lmcgowan@northshorechildguidance.org

Family of Kidz Jennifer Collins, Christine 
Halverson

jennifer.collins@familyofkidz.com, 
Christine.Halverson@familyofkidz.com (516) 281-8599

Wavelengths Psychology JSatkunasingham@wavelengths.hush.com

Northwell Health SFalkowitz@northwell.edu

Nami Queens/Nassau Liz Hildebrandt office@namiqn.org
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SUPPORT SERVICES
Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 

Number
Positive Behavior Support Consulting & 

Psychological Resource, PC
John Innis john.innis@positivebehavior.org

Brain balance Dr. Lynn Mancinelli lmancinelli@brainbalancecenters.com 516 828-2428

Collaboration Station collaborationstationny@gmail.com

ACLD Sarah Klaum klaums@acld.org 5168220028

Sensory Space Designs Corinne Grossman, OTR corinne.grossman@gmail.com 516-639-3127

The Elija Foundation DeborahThivierge and 
Seema Uppal deb@elija.org; seema@elija.org

SOCIAL SKILLS & GROUP
Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 

Number

As Burgers Go Lauren Budd service@asburgersgo.com

Tommy's Friends Jen or Melissa Melissa@MJAchievement.com (929) 777-4982

Friendship Building Psychological Services Fern Sandler fernsandler@gmail.com

Positive Community Connections Tom Conklin and Sharin 
Borja; tom@positivecc.org, sharin@positivecc.org,
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ABA

MUSIC

OCCUPATIONAL

SPEECH-LANGUAGE

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

Achieve Beyond Loren Antonacci lantonacci@achievebeyondusa.com 631-385-7780 X664

Safe Harbor William McCabe wmccabe@syossetschools.org

STRIVE Sheetal Menon info@strive-aba.com 516-860-2159

Children’s Achievement Network Inc. Kimberly Canino krc.bcba@gmail.com 516.220.1049

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

Long Island Music Therapy (Accessible Arts 
NY)

Lauren Klimek, Rachel 
Hardy longislandmusictherapy@gmail.com 631-245=0275

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

OT Skills 4 Life Debbie Wanderman Otskills4life@gmail.com 5168177261

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

Rubin Speech Therapy Rebeca Rubin Hello@rubinspeechtherapy.com 516-206-2583

THERAPY

THERAPY

Name of the Provider Contact Name Email Address Phone 
Number

North Shore Child Guidance lmcgowan@northshorechildguidance.org

Family of Kidz Jennifer Collins, Christine 
Halverson

jennifer.collins@familyofkidz.com, 
Christine.Halverson@familyofkidz.com (516) 281-8599




